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略号

年度 )

愛称(ShortName) 略号 愛称(ShortName)

2024 後期

61813

61813

ﾅｲﾄ

61885 ｼ゙ﾔﾎ゚ﾈー ｾ゙

61893

61900

61910

61913

61918

61924

61926

61934

ｷﾝｸ゙ﾌｵー ﾑ

ｼｭーﾀー ｽ゙

ｶﾌ゙ﾄ

ﾃ゙ｽﾍ゚ﾗー ﾄ゙

ｻ゙ﾌｱー

ﾃ゙ｼﾔﾝ

ｸ゙ﾚーｽ

ｼ゙ﾔﾏﾝ

61998 ｻﾝﾃ゙ｰ

61937

61939

61940

61971

61974

61979

61987

61992

61994

61997

ﾎﾜｲﾄﾊｳｽ

ﾃ゙ｺﾚーｼﾖﾝ

ﾌｴｽﾄ

ﾄ゙ﾘーﾏー

ﾌｱﾝｼー ｶﾗー

ｲﾝﾊ゚ﾙｽ

ﾐﾕー ｾ゙ﾗー

ﾊｳｽ

ﾓー ﾘー P

ﾊ゙ﾝﾅ P

61885

61893

61900

61910

61913

61918

61924

61926

61934

61937

61939

61940

61971

61974

61979

61987

61992

61994

61997

62000

62027

62037

62067

61998

62000

62027

62037

62067

ﾛﾝﾊ゚ﾜー

ｼ゙ﾕﾋ゙ﾗﾝｽ

ｴﾙﾋ゚ー ﾀ゙

ﾊ゚ﾜー ｽﾀー

北海道


